Region
Northeast
Northeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southwest
Southwest
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Northeast

District
Buckeye (8)
Buckeye (8)
Carolina (4)
Carolina (4)
Carolina (4)
Carolina (4)
Carolina (4)
Carolina (4)
Carolina (4)
Central (13)
Central (13)
Colonial (6)
Deep South (5)
Deep South (5)
Deep South (5)
Deep South (5)
Deep South (5)
Deep South (5)
Deep South (5)
Deep South (5)
Deep South (5)
Deep South (5)
Deep South (5)
Deep South (5)
Deep South (5)
Deep South (5)
Deep South (5)
Deep South (5)
Gulf (10)

Gulf (10)

Gulf (10)

Illinois-Indiana (11)

First Name
Jeffrey
Corky
Linda S
Lenna
Robin
Don

Bill
Janice M
Susan
Marlene
Gary
David
Sara
Sandra
Kelley
Carlos
Cathy
Andrea
joanne
Barbara
Bonnie
Karen
Bobbie
Rob
Pamela
Linda
Mary Maud
Debbie
BJ
Carol
Marilyn
William

Last Name
Sommer
Thacker
Boland
Easter
Hough
Myers
Patterson
Sellers
Waites
Marolf
Osborn
Walsh
Coleman
Dixon
Fitzgerald
Guillebeau
LeBar
Maceri
maxheimer
McFarlen
Nichols
Radde
Reed
Russell
Russell
Schuppener
Sharpe
Wyatt-Stotter
Abshire
Spiers
Wellan
Carlson

City
Cleveland
Cleveland
North Augusta
Morehead City
Raleigh

Wake Forest
Laurens

Kings Mountain
Chapin
Davenport
Newton
Hampstead
Columbus
Jacksonville
Atlantic Beach
Jacksonville
Palmetto

Ball Ground
Thomasville
Harvest
Hypoluxo
Athens
Lawrenceville

Fernandina Beach
Fernandina Beach

Winston
Tallahassee
North Fort Myers
Lafayette
Bossier City
Alexandria
Pendleton

State

Ohio

Ohio

South Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
South Carolina
North Carolina
South Carolina
lowa

lowa

Maryland
Georgia
Florida

Florida

Florida
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Alabama
Florida
Georgia
Georgia
Florida

Florida
Georgia
Florida

Florida
Louisiana
Louisiana
Louisiana
Indiana

Next Audit Year
2022
2022
2025
2023
2023
2022
2025
2025
2025
2022
2026
2023
2026
2026
2023
2026
2026
2023
2026
2022
2022
2020
2026
2023
2023
2026
2023
2026
2026
2024
2022
2022



Region

Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northwest

District

Illinois-Indiana (11)
Ilinois-Indiana (11)
Illinois-Indiana (11)

N. Central (12)
.Central (12)
. Central (12)
.Central (12)
. Central (12)
.Central (12)
.Central (12)
.Central (12)
.Central (12)
.Central (12)
. Central (12)
.Central (12)
.Central (12)

2 222222222222

New York (3)
New York (3)
New York (3)
New York (3)
New York (3)
New York (3)

First Name
Linda
Denise
Edward
Margaret
Kathleen
Bruce
Norma
Yvonne
Lois

Cara
Karen
Julie
Carole
Diane
Barbara J.
John
Hilary
Karen
Lou
Barbara
Ann Marie
Cherry
Martin Tock
Lesa

Ellie
Louis
Lois

Jane
Patricia
Mary Ann
Patricia

Pacific Northwest (16) Gracie

Last Name
Kimmel
Schardischau
Yesan
Anderson
Argue

Barr

Booty
Brault
Helgeson
Marvig
Mezera
Schoenike
Smuda
Sommers
Sylvester
Turek

Elkin
Ernsberger
Evans
Gordon
Harris
Hoover
Kooi

Lane
Longanecker
Arce
Fowkes
Knoeck
Pohl

Rink
Shanley
Baker

City
Indianapolis
Saint Charles
Collinsville
Superior
Monroe
Belgium
Apple Valley
Viroqua

New Brighton
Chaska
Morrisonville
Clintonville

St. Anthony Village

Colgate
Hartland
Carver

Orinda

Glen Ellen
Livermore
Mountain View
Reno
Roseville
SANTA ROSA
Corning
Carmichael
Fresh Meadows
New Rochelle
Henrietta
Skaneateles
Baldwinsville
Glen Cove

Gig Harbor

State
Indiana
Ilinois
Illinois
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Minnesota
Wisconsin
Minnesota
Minnesota
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Minnesota
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Minnesota
California
California
California
California
Nevada
California
California
California
California
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
Washington

Next Audit Year
2027
2026
2022
2027
2023
2026
2027
2023
2026
2027
2027
2027
2026
2027
2026
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2025



Region
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Northeast
Northeast

District First Name
Pacific Northwest (16) Norma
Pacific Northwest (16) JoAnn
Pacific Northwest (16) Julie
Pacific Northwest (16) Judy
Pacific Northwest (16) Josephine
Pacific Northwest (16) Cheryl
Pacific Northwest (16) Keith
Pacific Northwest (16) Elena
Pacific Southwest (18) Helen
Pacific Southwest (18) Helen
Pacific Southwest (18) Daniel
Pacific Southwest (18) leroy
Pacific Southwest (18) Frank
Pacific Southwest (18) linda
Pacific Southwest (18) Mary Lou
Pacific Southwest (18) Andrew
Pacific Southwest (18) Susan
Pacific Southwest (18) Kreg
Pacific Southwest (18) Judy
Pacific Southwest (18) Donaldina
Pacific Southwest (18) Diana
Pacific Southwest (18) Geraldine
Pacific Southwest (18) Geraldine
Pacific Southwest (18) DAVID
Pacific Southwest (18) Kathleen
Pacific Southwest (18) Juanita
Pacific Southwest (18) Harold
Pacific Southwest (18) Barbara
Pacific Southwest (18) Lauren
Pacific Southwest (18) Jeannette
Penn-Jersey (2) Elaine L
Penn-Jersey (2) R. Curtis

Last Name
Boswell
Brehm
Goggin
Heath
Martin
McClain
Ripley
Williams
Baird
Baird
Bifano
brady
Brines
clark
Coffman
Core
Diller

Hill
Hudgeons
Joung
Kilmer
Mahoney
Mahoney
MAHONEY
Monge
Ortega
Reynolds
Schneider
Toth
Twitchell
Adler
Aumiller

City
Richland
RICHLAND
Vancouver
Vancouver
Tacoma
Portland
SPANAWAY
Bremerton
Phoenix
Phoenix
Santa Barbara
Mesa

San Diego
La Mesa
Gilbert
Albuquerque
Ventura
Palm Springs
Peoria
Tubac
Marana
Glendale
Glendale
GlendALE
Santa Ana
Santa Fe
Palm Desert
Ventura
Phoenix
Gilbert

West Chester
Camp Hill

State
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Oregon
Washington
Washington
Arizona
Arizona
California
Arizona
California
California
Arizona
New Mexico
California
California
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
California
New Mexico
California
California
Arizona
Arizona
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania

Next Audit Year
2027
2019
2027
2019
2025
2027
2025
2027
2027
2027
2023
2027
2026
2026
2027
2023
2023
2026
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2026
2027
2026
2023
2027
2022
2023
2023



Region
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Southeast
Northeast

District
Penn-Jersey (2)
Penn-Jersey (2)
Penn-Jersey (2)
Penn-Jersey (2)
Penn-Jersey (2)
Penn-Jersey (2)
Rocky Mountain (15
Rocky Mountain (15
Rocky Mountain (15
Rocky Mountain (15
S. Central (14)

S. Central (14)

S. Central (14)

S. Central (14)
Tenarky (7)

Tenarky (7)

Tenarky (7)

Tenarky (7)

Tenarky (7)

Tenarky (7)

Yankee (1)

—_— — — —

First Name
Georgieann
Patria
iliana
Carmen
Nancy
Donna
Carol
Barbara
Collette
Betty
Debra
Katherine
Brenda
Donald
Connie
Lori
Glenn
Mary Ann
Barbara
Paula
Craig

Last Name
Dettinburn
Lawrence
Okum
Palise
Redington
Smith
Macon
Money
Morton
Roberts
Bagley
Harris
Johnson
Johnson
Baird
Emery
Fuqua
Hext
Taube
Williams
Dorschel

City

Biglerville
Chambersburg
Bordentown
Lawrence Township
Chambersburg
York Haven
Mount Pleasant
Manitou Springs
Broomfield
Colorado Springs
Plano

Dallas

Sapulpa
Sapulpa

Duck River
Knoxville
Memphis
Rockfield
Michie

Ekron
Worcester

State
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
New Jersey
New Jersey
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
South Carolina
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Texas

Texas
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Kentucky
Tennessee
Kentucky
Massachusetts

Next Audit Year
2020
2023
2023
2022
2023
2022
2022
2023
2023
2023
2026
2026
2026
2026
2023
2026
2027
2027
2027
2027
2023



