Region	District	First Name	Last Name	City	State	Next Audit Year
Northeast	Buckeye (8)	Jeffrey	Sommer	Cleveland	Ohio	2022
Northeast	Buckeye (8)	Corky	Thacker	Cleveland	Ohio	2022
Southeast	Carolina (4)	Linda S	Boland	North Augusta	South Carolina	2025
Southeast	Carolina (4)	Lenna	Easter	Morehead City	North Carolina	2023
Southeast	Carolina (4)	Robin	Hough	Raleigh	North Carolina	2023
Southeast	Carolina (4)	Don	Myers	Wake Forest	North Carolina	2022
Southeast	Carolina (4)	Bill	Patterson	Laurens	South Carolina	2025
Southeast	Carolina (4)	Janice M	Sellers	Kings Mountain	North Carolina	2025
Southeast	Carolina (4)	Susan	Waites	Chapin	South Carolina	2025
Southwest	Central (13)	Marlene	Marolf	Davenport	Iowa	2022
Southwest	Central (13)	Gary	Osborn	Newton	Iowa	2026
Southeast	Colonial (6)	David	Walsh	Hampstead	Maryland	2023
Southeast	Deep South (5)	Sara	Coleman	Columbus	Georgia	2026
Southeast	Deep South (5)	Sandra	Dixon	Jacksonville	Florida	2026
Southeast	Deep South (5)	Kelley	Fitzgerald	Atlantic Beach	Florida	2023
Southeast	Deep South (5)	Carlos	Guillebeau	Jacksonville	Florida	2026
Southeast	Deep South (5)	Cathy	LeBar	Palmetto	Georgia	2026
Southeast	Deep South (5)	Andrea	Maceri	Ball Ground	Georgia	2023
Southeast	Deep South (5)	joanne	maxheimer	Thomasville	Georgia	2026
Southeast	Deep South (5)	Barbara	McFarlen	Harvest	Alabama	2022
Southeast	Deep South (5)	Bonnie	Nichols	Hypoluxo	Florida	2022
Southeast	Deep South (5)	Karen	Radde	Athens	Georgia	2020
Southeast	Deep South (5)	Bobbie	Reed	Lawrenceville	Georgia	2026
Southeast	Deep South (5)	Rob	Russell	Fernandina Beach	Florida	2023
Southeast	Deep South (5)	Pamela	Russell	Fernandina Beach	Florida	2023
Southeast	Deep South (5)	Linda	Schuppener	Winston	Georgia	2026
Southeast	Deep South (5)	Mary Maud	Sharpe	Tallahassee	Florida	2023
Southeast	Deep South (5)	Debbie	Wyatt-Stotter	North Fort Myers	Florida	2026
Southeast	Gulf (10)	BJ	Abshire	Lafayette	Louisiana	2026
Southeast	Gulf (10)	Carol	Spiers	Bossier City	Louisiana	2024
Southeast	Gulf (10)	Marilyn	Wellan	Alexandria	Louisiana	2022
Northeast	Illinois-Indiana (11)	William	Carlson	Pendleton	Indiana	2022

Region	District	First Name	Last Name	City	State	Next Audit Year
Northeast	Illinois-Indiana (11)	Linda	Kimmel	Indianapolis	Indiana	2027
Northeast	Illinois-Indiana (11)	Denise	Schardischau	Saint Charles	Illinois	2026
Northeast	Illinois-Indiana (11)	Edward	Yesan	Collinsville	Illinois	2022
Northeast	N. Central (12)	Margaret	Anderson	Superior	Wisconsin	2027
Northeast	N. Central (12)	Kathleen	Argue	Monroe	Wisconsin	2023
Northeast	N. Central (12)	Bruce	Barr	Belgium	Wisconsin	2026
Northeast	N. Central (12)	Norma	Booty	Apple Valley	Minnesota	2027
Northeast	N. Central (12)	Yvonne	Brault	Viroqua	Wisconsin	2023
Northeast	N. Central (12)	Lois	Helgeson	New Brighton	Minnesota	2026
Northeast	N. Central (12)	Cara	Marvig	Chaska	Minnesota	2027
Northeast	N. Central (12)	Karen	Mezera	Morrisonville	Wisconsin	2027
Northeast	N. Central (12)	Julie	Schoenike	Clintonville	Wisconsin	2027
Northeast	N. Central (12)	Carole	Smuda	St. Anthony Village	Minnesota	2026
Northeast	N. Central (12)	Diane	Sommers	Colgate	Wisconsin	2027
Northeast	N. Central (12)	Barbara J.	Sylvester	Hartland	Wisconsin	2026
Northeast	N. Central (12)	John	Turek	Carver	Minnesota	2027
Northwest	NCNH (17)	Hilary	Elkin	Orinda	California	2027
Northwest	NCNH (17)	Karen	Ernsberger	Glen Ellen	California	2027
Northwest	NCNH (17)	Lou	Evans	Livermore	California	2027
Northwest	NCNH (17)	Barbara	Gordon	Mountain View	California	2027
Northwest	NCNH (17)	Ann Marie	Harris	Reno	Nevada	2027
Northwest	NCNH (17)	Cherry	Hoover	Roseville	California	2027
Northwest	NCNH (17)	Martin Tock	Kooi	SANTA ROSA	California	2027
Northwest	NCNH (17)	Lesa	Lane	Corning	California	2027
Northwest	NCNH (17)	Ellie	Longanecker	Carmichael	California	2027
Northeast	New York (3)	Louis	Arce	Fresh Meadows	New York	2023
Northeast	New York (3)	Lois	Fowkes	New Rochelle	New York	2023
Northeast	New York (3)	Jane	Knoeck	Henrietta	New York	2023
Northeast	New York (3)	Patricia	Pohl	Skaneateles	New York	2023
Northeast	New York (3)	Mary Ann	Rink	Baldwinsville	New York	2023
Northeast	New York (3)	Patricia	Shanley	Glen Cove	New York	2023
Northwest	Pacific Northwest (16) Gracie	Baker	Gig Harbor	Washington	2025

Region	District	First Name	Last Name	City	State	Next Audit Year
Northwest	Pacific Northwest (16	i) Norma	Boswell	Richland	Washington	2027
Northwest	Pacific Northwest (16	i) JoAnn	Brehm	RICHLAND	Washington	2019
Northwest	Pacific Northwest (16	i) Julie	Goggin	Vancouver	Washington	2027
Northwest	Pacific Northwest (16	i) Judy	Heath	Vancouver	Washington	2019
Northwest	Pacific Northwest (16	i) Josephine	Martin	Tacoma	Washington	2025
Northwest	Pacific Northwest (16	i) Cheryl	McClain	Portland	Oregon	2027
Northwest	Pacific Northwest (16	i) Keith	Ripley	SPANAWAY	Washington	2025
Northwest	Pacific Northwest (16	i) Elena	Williams	Bremerton	Washington	2027
Southwest	Pacific Southwest (18	3) Helen	Baird	Phoenix	Arizona	2027
Southwest	Pacific Southwest (18	3) Helen	Baird	Phoenix	Arizona	2027
Southwest	Pacific Southwest (18	3) Daniel	Bifano	Santa Barbara	California	2023
Southwest	Pacific Southwest (18	3) leroy	brady	Mesa	Arizona	2027
Southwest	Pacific Southwest (18	3) Frank	Brines	San Diego	California	2026
Southwest	Pacific Southwest (18	3) linda	clark	La Mesa	California	2026
Southwest	Pacific Southwest (18	3) Mary Lou	Coffman	Gilbert	Arizona	2027
Southwest	Pacific Southwest (18	3) Andrew	Core	Albuquerque	New Mexico	2023
Southwest	Pacific Southwest (18	3) Susan	Diller	Ventura	California	2023
Southwest	Pacific Southwest (18	3) Kreg	Hill	Palm Springs	California	2026
Southwest	Pacific Southwest (18	3) Judy	Hudgeons	Peoria	Arizona	2027
Southwest	Pacific Southwest (18	3) Donaldina	Joung	Tubac	Arizona	2027
Southwest	Pacific Southwest (18	3) Diana	Kilmer	Marana	Arizona	2027
Southwest	Pacific Southwest (18	3) Geraldine	Mahoney	Glendale	Arizona	2027
Southwest	Pacific Southwest (18	3) Geraldine	Mahoney	Glendale	Arizona	2027
Southwest	Pacific Southwest (18	3) DAVID	MAHONEY	GlendALE	Arizona	2027
Southwest	Pacific Southwest (18	3) Kathleen	Monge	Santa Ana	California	2026
Southwest	Pacific Southwest (18	3) Juanita	Ortega	Santa Fe	New Mexico	2027
Southwest	Pacific Southwest (18	3) Harold	Reynolds	Palm Desert	California	2026
Southwest	Pacific Southwest (18	3) Barbara	Schneider	Ventura	California	2023
Southwest	Pacific Southwest (18	3) Lauren	Toth	Phoenix	Arizona	2027
Southwest	Pacific Southwest (18	3) Jeannette	Twitchell	Gilbert	Arizona	2022
Northeast	Penn-Jersey (2)	Elaine L	Adler	West Chester	Pennsylvania	2023
Northeast	Penn-Jersey (2)	R. Curtis	Aumiller	Camp Hill	Pennsylvania	2023

Region	District	First Name	Last Name	City	State	Next Audit Year
Northeast	Penn-Jersey (2)	Georgieann	Dettinburn	Biglerville	Pennsylvania	2020
Northeast	Penn-Jersey (2)	Patria	Lawrence	Chambersburg	Pennsylvania	2023
Northeast	Penn-Jersey (2)	iliana	Okum	Bordentown	New Jersey	2023
Northeast	Penn-Jersey (2)	Carmen	Palise	Lawrence Township	New Jersey	2022
Northeast	Penn-Jersey (2)	Nancy	Redington	Chambersburg	Pennsylvania	2023
Northeast	Penn-Jersey (2)	Donna	Smith	York Haven	Pennsylvania	2022
Northwest	Rocky Mountain (15)	Carol	Macon	Mount Pleasant	South Carolina	2022
Northwest	Rocky Mountain (15)	Barbara	Money	Manitou Springs	Colorado	2023
Northwest	Rocky Mountain (15)	Collette	Morton	Broomfield	Colorado	2023
Northwest	Rocky Mountain (15)	Betty	Roberts	Colorado Springs	Colorado	2023
Southwest	S. Central (14)	Debra	Bagley	Plano	Texas	2026
Southwest	S. Central (14)	Katherine	Harris	Dallas	Texas	2026
Southwest	S. Central (14)	Brenda	Johnson	Sapulpa	Oklahoma	2026
Southwest	S. Central (14)	Donald	Johnson	Sapulpa	Oklahoma	2026
Southeast	Tenarky (7)	Connie	Baird	Duck River	Tennessee	2023
Southeast	Tenarky (7)	Lori	Emery	Knoxville	Tennessee	2026
Southeast	Tenarky (7)	Glenn	Fuqua	Memphis	Tennessee	2027
Southeast	Tenarky (7)	Mary Ann	Hext	Rockfield	Kentucky	2027
Southeast	Tenarky (7)	Barbara	Taube	Michie	Tennessee	2027
Southeast	Tenarky (7)	Paula	Williams	Ekron	Kentucky	2027
Northeast	Yankee (1)	Craig	Dorschel	Worcester	Massachusetts	2023